
First Last Company Email Info Requested
Meredith Myers USPB meredithm@uspotatoes.com
Bryan Bowen UW bdbowen@wisc.edu
Jeremy Buchman NDSU jeremy.buchman@ndsu.edu Acryl
Jeffrey Endelman UW-Madison endelman@wisc.edu
Alan Christison McCain Canada alan.christison@mccain.ca database link
James Fuller McCain USA jim.fuller@mccain.com ALL
Joel Brasel Walther Farms joel.brasel@waltherfarms.com ALL
Spencer Barriball U of MN barri059@umn.edu ALL
Dave Ingersoll JR Simplot dave.ingersoll@simplot.com ALL
Karen Hineman JR Simplot Karen.hineman@simplot.com ALL
Yi Wang UW-Madison wang52@wisc.edu
AJ Bussan UW-Madison ajbussan@wisc.edu
Duane Maatz WPVGA dmaatz@wisconsinpotatoes.com ALL
Steve Paget JR Simplot stephen.paget@simplot.com ALL
Andy Robinson NDSU/ U of M andrew.p.robinson@ndsu.edu
Susie Thompson NDSU asunta.thompson@ndsu.edu ALL
Tom Drader Con Agra-Lamb Weston thomas.drader@conagrafoods.com ALL
Darwin Lake LW/RDO-Conagra Darwin.lake@conagrafoods.com ALL
Patrick Kole Idaho Potato Comm. patrick.kole@potato.idaho.gov ALL
David Parish AIS dparish@aisag.biz ALL
Sanjay Gupta U of MN gupta020@umn.edu ALL
Chuck Gunnerson NPPGA cgunnerson@nppga.org
Paul Voglewede AIS pjvoglewede@gmail.com

mailto:meredithm@uspotatoes.com
mailto:bdbowen@wisc.edu
mailto:jeremy.buchman@ndsu.edu
mailto:endelman@wisc.edu
mailto:alan.christison@mccain.ca
mailto:jim.fuller@mccain.com
mailto:joel.brasel@waltherfarms.com
mailto:barri059@umn.edu
mailto:dave.ingersoll@simplot.com
mailto:Karen.hineman@simplot.com
mailto:wang52@wisc.edu
mailto:ajbussan@wisc.edu
mailto:dmaatz@wisconsinpotatoes.com
mailto:stephen.paget@simplot.com
mailto:andrew.p.robinson@ndsu.edu
mailto:asunta.thompson@ndsu.edu
mailto:thomas.drader@conagrafoods.com
mailto:Darwin.lake@conagrafoods.com
mailto:patrick.kole@potato.idaho.gov
mailto:dparish@aisag.biz
mailto:gupta020@umn.edu
mailto:cgunnerson@nppga.org
mailto:pjvoglewede@gmail.com

